The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
Advantech
AIMB-5800 B1

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
P/N Chipset USB 3.2
Gen 2
USB 3.2
Gen 1
USB Typc-C
Gen 2x2
USB
2.0
PCIe x16*
Gen5
PCIe x8*
Gen4
PCIe x4
Gen3
PCIe x4
Gen4
GbE
LAN
2.5GbE
LAN DP HDMI eDP SATA III COM M.2
M-key TPM
AIMB-588QM-0AB1 Q670E 4 4 1 4 1 0 1 1 1 1** 2 1 1 8 6 1 1
AIMB-588RF-0AB1 R680E 5 3 1 4 1* 0 (1)* 1 1 1 3*** 2 1 1 8 6 1 1
AIMB-588HL-0AB1 H610E 2 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 4 6 0 1
() means BOM option
* BOM option support: PCIe x8 Gen5 signals at PCIEX16 slot and PCIe x8 Gen4 signals at PCIEX8 slot
** LAN2: 2.5GbE Intel I226V
*** LAN2: 2.5GbE Intel I226LM; LAN3: 2.5GbE Intel I226LM; LAN4: 2.5GbE Intel I226LM
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 2
19Z0002619T000 I/O port braket 1
1930006770-01 M.2 device screw 2
2046058810 AIMB-588 B1 Startup Manual 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700020277-01 Dual port USB 3.0 cable 30cm with IO bracketDual port USB 2.0 cable 27cm with